Event Name: YRRC Winter Series Northeastern 5K and 1 Miler
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Rank Bib
1 238
2 548
3 368
4 664
5 561
6 200
7 186
8 246
9 405

10 226
11 525
12 589
13 435
14 551
15 410
16 540
17 124
18 555
19 342
20 178
21 201
22 680
23 403
24 384
25 463
26 442
27 278
28 630
29 542
30 245
31 498
32 518
33 360
34 659
35 672
36 352

Black Cat Timing

Name

JEREMIAH (JT) HETRICK
JOSIAH MCCARTHY
ANDREW PIZZIRUSSO
KIRK MUMMERT
ANTHONY ROSELLI
ERIC FERREE
DELLAS EDMISTEN Il
CALEB HOGAN
JACOB ROSKOVENSKY
ANDREW HARTMAN
ZACHARY GIBSON
JOSH FIVES

ETHAN SNOW

KYLE MILLER

EVAN SANDT
ROBERT KINSLEY
BRANDON BISHOP
EMILY NELSON
BRAYDEN MILLS
REBECCA DONER
ANDREW FISLER
LINDSAY PRIDGEN
KELLY ROSE

NICOLE REGISTER
SARAH WENGER
MATT STAUB
JEFFREY KILE

BILL CHAMBERS

RICH KUNKEL
JOSHUA HOGAN
DUSTIN HANSBROUGH
AMANDA CARIO
GEORGE NICHOLAS
PATRICK MCSHANE
GABE SOWARDS
RYAN MYERS

Gun
Elapsed
00:16:17

00:16:20
00:16:47
00:17:02
00:17:53
00:17:58
00:17:59
00:18:00
00:18:12
00:18:21
00:18:28
00:18:53
00:18:55
00:19:11
00:19:17
00:19:19
00:19:22
00:19:33
00:19:41
00:19:43
00:19:58
00:20:08
00:20:16
00:20:17
00:20:19
00:20:21
00:20:24
00:20:26
00:20:29
00:20:34
00:20:36
00:20:36
00:20:40
00:20:48
00:20:51
00:21:04

Pace

05:15
05:16
05:24
05:29
05:46
05:47
05:48
05:48
05:52
05:55
05:57
06:05
06:06
06:11
06:13
06:14
06:15
06:18
06:21
06:21
06:26
06:29
06:32
06:32
06:33
06:34
06:35
06:35
06:36
06:38
06:38
06:38
06:40
06:42
06:43
06:47

Gen
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Age

19
22
23
26
19
44
20
16
14
43
16
14
12
18
53
27
36
25
16
33
50
30
34
19
4
47
4
59
47
24
40
36
36
33
16
46

Division

NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K

Finishers 390 of 1003

City- St

3/7/2023 10:09:45 PM



Event Name: YRRC Winter Series Northeastern 5K and 1 Miler
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Rank

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Black Cat Timing

Bib

480
507
126
380
544
163
135
538
412
529
523
158
268
180
111
402
459
394
601
627
535
355
266
460
575
550
295
359
197
603
321
539
587
277
671
390

Name

BRENT ZEIDERS
MARK LANDIS
ROBERT BOWEN
JUSTIN REED

MIKE LLOYD

MARK CRAVER
FINNLEY BREWER
JULIE KERCHNER
RAE SANDT
KRISTEN GUERRINI
NED EINSIG llI
ADAM COFFMAN
JASON KEARNEY
AARON DUBBS
NICHOLAS BECK
TODD ROSE

ADAM WABNIK
JUDY ROCHE
KEIRA REIDER
DAVE BROSEND

BJ HEISTAND
TANYA NAVARRO
MARK KEAGEL
LYNDSEY WALLING
RANDOLPH WILKINSON
KELLY MCKINLEY
RYAN LEPPO
SCOTT NEWCOMER
NATHAN EVELER
KELLY REIDER
TAYLOUR MAURO
JULIET KINSLEY
MEGAN DODSON
JEREMY KILE
JOHN CROSSET
DAVE RIZZARDO

Gun
Elapsed
00:21:13

00:21:17
00:21:21
00:21:28
00:21:31
00:21:35
00:21:43
00:21:43
00:21:47
00:21:52
00:22:00
00:22:11
00:22:11
00:22:13
00:22:16
00:22:24
00:22:34
00:22:36
00:22:42
00:22:44
00:22:47
00:22:49
00:22:49
00:22:53
00:22:53
00:22:54
00:22:56
00:22:59
00:23:11
00:23:21
00:23:23
00:23:26
00:23:29
00:23:32
00:23:33
00:23:34

Pace

06:50
06:52
06:53
06:55
06:56
06:57
07:00
07:00
07:01
07:03
07:05
07:09
07:09
07:10
07:11
07:13
07:17
07:17
07:19
07:20
07:21
07:21
07:21
07:22
07:23
07:23
07:24
07:25
07:28
07:32
07:32
07:33
07:34
07:35
07:36
07:36

Gen
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Age

49
48
52
45
46
61
13
32
14
46
28
51
40
35
13
61
38
56
14
51
44
53
35
65
52
44
40
52
37
43
27
28
46
45
66
62

Division

NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K

Finishers 390 of 1003

City- St

3/7/2023 10:09:45 PM



Event Name: YRRC Winter Series Northeastern 5K and 1 Miler
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Rank

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

Black Cat Timing

Bib

685
217
106
264
590
450
329
391
649
177
546
214
354
183
373
473
247
572
155
454
272
599
101
549
447
271
388
386
353
211
215
489
107
653
413
270

Name

BOBBY WUHRMAN
OLIVIA GRIMES
LAWRENCE BAKER
G KAUFFMAN
KATHRYN FIVES
MICHAEL TEDESCO
KODY MCDONALD
CLINT ROBERTS
KAYLEE STIMPSON
PETER DODD
ANDREW LLOYD
SHAWN GODACK
CLINT MYERS
RANDY DURAN
MATT QUESENBERRY
LINDSEY WOLFE
SUMMER HOGAN
RAYMOND VOGEL
TRAVIS COEYMAN
MAE TREML
HOLDEN KELLIHER
NATHANIEL PARDOE
KRISTY ALLEN

TINA MCCUBBIN
JASON STOVER
TATUM KELLIHER
SHERRY RILEY
ANDRAS REVESZ
TRACY MYERS
TOMMY GILL
MICHAEL GOODWIN
BRUCE GLOSSENGER
ALEXANDER BARSHINGER
ED BUZYNSKI
KAREN SANDT
QUINN KELLIHER

Gun
Elapsed
00:23:39

00:23:39
00:23:43
00:23:43
00:23:44
00:23:45
00:23:45
00:23:47
00:23:47
00:23:48
00:23:50
00:23:51
00:23:58
00:23:58
00:24:00
00:24:02
00:24:09
00:24:10
00:24:10
00:24:12
00:24:13
00:24:15
00:24:17
00:24:24
00:24:27
00:24:28
00:24:42
00:24:52
00:24:57
00:25:02
00:25:14
00:25:27
00:25:29
00:25:30
00:25:37
00:25:43

Pace

07:37
07:37
07:39
07:39
07:39
07:39
07:39
07:40
07:40
07:40
07:41
07:41
07:43
07:43
07:44
07:45
07:47
07:47
07:47
07:48
07:48
07:49
07:50
07:52
07:53
07:53
07:58
08:01
08:02
08:04
08:08
08:12
08:13
08:13
08:15
08:17

Gen

T2 anmandgangssssnsss2nnnmnEmE
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Age

13
17
59
16
16
36
33
55
15
63
13
51
62
32
42
35
18
31
39
17
12
28
47
52
34
10
44
60
35
55
51
64
14
54
46
13

Division

NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K

Finishers 390 of 1003

City- St

3/7/2023 10:09:45 PM



Event Name: YRRC Winter Series Northeastern 5K and 1 Miler
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Rank

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Black Cat Timing

Bib

591
558
318
446
157
219
526
319
253
562
686
337
633
114
283
462
479
652
273
560
259
430
161
285
613
257
407
600
452
420
346
681
125
537
658
235

Name

BETH FIVES

ANDREW PLATT
ANDREW MATSEUR
SAMANTHA STOVER
LOREN COEYMAN
ELIZA GROSS
MICHAEL GOMEZ
LINUS MATSEUR
COURTLAND HOWARD
TIM RUNDLE

ROBERT WUHRMAN
BECKY MICHAELIAN
DANIEL FRACK

LES BELL

KIM KNAPKE

LINDSAY WEBER
CHRYSTAL YOUNG
ANDREW BERKEBILE
CHRISTOPHER KELLIHER
KRISTI RILEY-PLATT
KARLY KABAKJIAN
MICAH SKAGGS

JEFF COON

STEVE KOHR

HAYDEN MATHENA
BROOKE KABAKJIAN
STEPHEN-BRIAN ROTH
JENNIFER PERKOVICH
MICHAEL THOMAS
PAUL SEITZ

ERIKA MORGAN
ADRIENNE BRENNER
SUZANNE BOVA
ALYSSUM KEEFER
DAN SMALL

CHARITY HETRICK

Gun
Elapsed
00:25:47

00:25:51
00:25:55
00:25:57
00:26:02
00:26:03
00:26:04
00:26:04
00:26:06
00:26:06
00:26:09
00:26:11
00:26:15
00:26:17
00:26:17
00:26:22
00:26:22
00:26:22
00:26:35
00:26:39
00:26:43
00:26:43
00:26:50
00:26:54
00:26:55
00:27:07
00:27:22
00:27:23
00:27:24
00:27:26
00:27:29
00:27:31
00:27:32
00:27:32
00:27:38
00:27:38

Pace

08:19
08:20
08:21
08:22
08:24
08:24
08:24
08:24
08:25
08:25
08:26
08:26
08:28
08:28
08:28
08:30
08:30
08:30
08:34
08:36
08:37
08:37
08:39
08:40
08:41
08:45
08:49
08:50
08:50
08:51
08:52
08:52
08:53
08:53
08:54
08:54

Gen
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Age

47
40
38
34
37
38
46
1"
67
30
52
59
26
75
33
33
50
13
46
41
19
17
45
58
15
55
32
50
58
61
32
49
31
40
36
15

Division

NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K

Finishers 390 of 1003

City- St

3/7/2023 10:09:45 PM



Event Name: YRRC Winter Series Northeastern 5K and 1 Miler
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Rank

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

Black Cat Timing

Bib

345
406
363
456
645
545
276
673
131
510
100
559
336
662
327
379
282
635
622
505
123
286
528
269
533
108
471
414
415
646
340
367
130
683
145
595

Name

MARGARET MOORE
NANCY ROSSI
NATHAN PEARS
CAROL VARANO
SHANNON WALKER
KAREN LLOYD
BECKY KILE

REESE BOWSER
SHELBY BREEN
KARA BOWSER
PAUL ALIG

LARRY REDDING
ARMAND MEYER
LINDSEY BOWLIN
JENNIFER MCCORKEL
ALANDRA REED
APRIL KIRKPATRICK
KIM KOONTZ

AMY DOLL

PENNY HORNOCK
TERRY BILLS
JESSIE KOLLER
DONAVON GRAYBILL
LUCHA KELLIHER
KATHY HEFFNER
EVON BARSHINGER KOLLER
BYRON WOLF
MICHAEL SANTILLI
GINA SANTILLI
HOLLY WIRT

MINDY MILLER
TRINA PIERCE
JOHN BREEN

LILAH VAN VORST
REBECCA CASE
ANN KEISER

Gun
Elapsed
00:27:41

00:27:45
00:27:47
00:27:55
00:27:56
00:27:57
00:28:01
00:28:01
00:28:05
00:28:05
00:28:11
00:28:14
00:28:29
00:28:31
00:28:33
00:28:40
00:28:45
00:28:53
00:28:53
00:29:05
00:29:05
00:29:09
00:29:13
00:29:33
00:29:33
00:29:35
00:29:40
00:29:40
00:29:40
00:29:42
00:29:46
00:29:49
00:29:53
00:29:59
00:30:00
00:30:04

Pace

08:56
08:57
08:58
09:00
09:00
09:01
09:02
09:02
09:03
09:03
09:05
09:06
09:11
09:12
09:12
09:15
09:16
09:19
09:19
09:23
09:23
09:24
09:25
09:32
09:32
09:32
09:34
09:34
09:34
09:34
09:36
09:37
09:38
09:40
09:40
09:42

Gen

b £ M =+ M ¢ M+ R+ R~ » M » B~ & M & M o M o M o e o M M o = & B & = & M ¢ M M o B+ B 1

50f8

Age

70
51
45
64
42
47
42
10
14
39
58
67
74
36
47
14
34
39
43
65
52
41
64
41
55
12
43
31
25
44
40
51
44
14
42
60

Division

NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K

Finishers 390 of 1003

City- St

3/7/2023 10:09:45 PM



Event Name: YRRC Winter Series Northeastern 5K and 1 Miler
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Rank

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

Black Cat Timing

Bib

399
444
184
338
173
409
674
677
421
267
328
290
179
365
566
506
651
229
249
151
228
153
578
515
218
389
356
469
509
310
309
332
364
196
536
262

Name

AMANDA RODRIGUEZ
NICKI STIGER
SHAWN EAKINS
RYLEE MILLER
CELINA DICKISON
CHRISTINA SAMSON
BRYCE JOHNSON
ROBERT SOBOLEWSKI
TOM SHECKARD
SUE KEAGEL
LINDSAY MCCORKEL
TAMARA KUHNS
JESSICA DUBBS
KELLY PEPPER

LISA SMITH

ANGIE WRIGHTSTONE
RACHEL BERKEBILE
KELLY HENDRICKS
CARLA HORN

DANA CHRISMER
KAREN HENDRICKS
JOE CHURCH

ELSIE WRISK
CLAIRE BRUMFITT
STACIE GROSS
LEEANN RILOFF
LUIS NAVARRO
PATTI WILLIAMS
TRACY KEPLER

TOM MARKEY
DANIELLE MARKEY
ELLEN MEISSNER
AIMEE PEELING
ELIZABETH EVELER
JOEL HORNOCK

JEN KAUFFMAN

Gun
Elapsed
00:30:05

00:30:09
00:30:13
00:30:19
00:30:27
00:30:28
00:30:30
00:30:31
00:30:36
00:31:00
00:31:20
00:31:30
00:31:34
00:31:35
00:31:48
00:31:54
00:32:01
00:32:02
00:32:06
00:32:06
00:32:06
00:32:09
00:32:21
00:32:23
00:32:26
00:32:26
00:32:28
00:32:30
00:32:32
00:32:35
00:32:35
00:32:38
00:32:50
00:33:04
00:33:06
00:33:11

Pace

09:42
09:43
09:44
09:46
09:49
09:49
09:50
09:50
09:52
10:00
10:06
10:09
10:11
10:11
10:15
10:17
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:21
10:21
10:22
10:26
10:27
10:27
10:27
10:28
10:29
10:29
10:30
10:30
10:31
10:35
10:40
10:40
10:42

Gen
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Age

28
41
55
17
26
37
26
27
50
65
14
39
41
53
50
45
40
23
69
47
53
70
12
41
38
54
59
50
49
34
34
61
49
30
66
46

Division

NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K

Finishers 390 of 1003

City- St

3/7/2023 10:09:45 PM



Event Name: YRRC Winter Series Northeastern 5K and 1 Miler
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Rank

217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252

Black Cat Timing

Bib

408
129
432
419
534
330
166
383
382
274
370
516
682
304
316
501
139
433
577
168
312
381
361
311
193
302
109
475
476
564
110
426
205
320
317
557

Name

MARC RYAN

RACHEL BREEN
ISABELLA SKAGGS
CECILE SCHWARZKOPF
MICHAEL HEFFNER
GARY MCMULLEN
BARBARA CUNNINGHAM
ASHLEY REEVES

DAN REEVES

NINA KENNEY
KETURAH PRATT
MELISSA BRUMFITT
LUKE VAN VORST
MARY LUQUETTE
LINDA MARTIN

ERIN WEAVER
HEATHER CALLAGHAN
LISA SMITH

CHERYL WRISK

HAL DARR

DANIELLE MARKLE
LYNN REED

JILL NICHOLSON
JAKOB MARKLAND
COURTNEY ETTER
VALERIE LONG
CHRISTINA BEAVERSON
MATTHEW WRIGHT
JANICE WRIGHT
EMILY SHIELDS

MARK BEAVERSON
TINA SIGAFOOSE
SUSAN FUNK

NOLAN MATSEUR
SHELBY MATSEUR
MANDY OLIVER

Gun
Elapsed
00:33:15

00:33:28
00:33:40
00:33:45
00:34:33
00:34:33
00:34:52
00:35:19
00:35:19
00:35:19
00:35:26
00:35:39
00:35:39
00:36:18
00:36:43
00:36:45
00:37:02
00:37:12
00:37:49
00:38:24
00:38:33
00:39:08
00:39:09
00:39:12
00:39:17
00:39:24
00:39:31
00:39:31
00:39:31
00:39:45
00:41:33
00:41:44
00:41:44
00:42:31
00:42:31
00:42:49

Pace

10:43
10:47
10:51
10:53
11:08
11:08
11:14
11:23
11:23
11:23
11:25
11:30
11:30
11:42
11:50
11:51
11:56
12:00
12:12
12:23
12:26
12:37
12:38
12:38
12:40
12:42
12:45
12:45
12:45
12:49
13:24
13:27
13:27
13:42
13:43
13:48

Gen

2 B o I & e o B & M o IO o e o B o e & e o e o e o e o e o e o e o e o e e 1 e s B 1 = + M 1 B+ RO

7of 8

Age

63
42

62
56
62
45
26
59
51
40
38
12
72
59
33
40
59
45
74
39
63
54
25
45
36
44
24
55
40
61
64
55

39
36

Division

NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K

Finishers 390 of 1003

City- St

3/7/2023 10:09:45 PM



Event Name: YRRC Winter Series Northeastern 5K and 1 Miler
Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Rank

253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

Black Cat Timing

Bib

225
517
458
187
481
470
678
490
676
675

Name

DAVID HARMON
MILTON BUSHEY
CHRIS VASOLD
BARRY ELDER
NICOLE ZEIGLER
MELINDA WILLIAMS
MATTI SNOWDEN
CYDNEY GLOSENGER
MANDY LEWIS

DIEZEL LEWIS

Gun
Elapsed
00:43:05

00:43:50
00:48:27
00:49:41
00:50:48
00:50:49
00:50:53
00:51:08
00:51:45
00:53:11

Pace

13:53
14:08
15:37
16:01
16:23
16:23
16:24
16:29
16:41
17:09

Gen

=i s B 1 e s B + B B

80of8

Age

65
80
41
64
32
54
12
65
45

Division

NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K
NORTHEASTERN 5K

Finishers 390 of 1003

City- St

3/7/2023 10:09:45 PM



